
Stallion Stampede - MS Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 South (Morgantown) 00:14:04.05 23

2 Suncrest 00:15:17.84 59

3 Mountaineer (Morgantown) 00:15:17.21 64

4 St. Francis Central Catholic 00:16:34.34 89

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West Virginia Academy 00:20:40.17 4

Westwood 00:19:05.80 2

Covenant Christian 00:28:27.84 1
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Stallion Stampede - MS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 South (Morgantown) 00:14:04.05 15 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 471 Leyland Phillips 00:13:17.45 1

2 2 472 Solenne Anderson 00:13:21.32 2

3 5 470 Tessa Abildso 00:14:12.81 5

4 6 475 Lucia Cost 00:14:35.03 6

5 9 474 Bella Cost 00:14:53.66 9

6 14 476 Caraline Eberhart 00:15:41.13 (14)

7 22 477 Rosa Giuliani 00:16:19.16 (22)

2 Suncrest 00:15:17.84 35 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 536 Tumaini Yawe 00:14:49.77 8

2 11 515 Zayada Gorman-Wilson 00:15:07.82 11

3 12 537 Addison Young 00:15:09.07 12

4 13 504 Queenie Chen 00:15:36.42 13

5 15 502 Kelea Anderson 00:15:46.11 15

6 16 521 Anna Houde 00:15:49.51 (16)

7 20 518 Lyla Haley 00:16:09.46 (20)

3 Mountaineer (Morgantown) 00:15:17.21 15 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 457 Makenzie Frye 00:13:55.32 3

2 7 462 Kalli Mahle 00:14:42.55 7

3 17 468 Ellery Strager 00:15:50.85 17

4 18 461 Vienna Lisle 00:15:55.21 18

5 19 460 Eunice Lim 00:16:02.12 19

6 21 458 Fiona Guilfoose 00:16:16.54 (21)

7 26 463 Bianca Monseau 00:16:54.69 (23)

4 St. Francis Central Catholic 00:16:34.34 6 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 493 Kera Rogers 00:14:06.06 4

2 10 488 Lia Biundo 00:15:04.61 10

3 27 492 Lillian Mundell 00:16:55.47 24

4 37 487 Ava Biundo 00:17:57.00 25

5 44 496 Ana Tolia-Galvez 00:18:48.58 26

6 57 494 Olivia Schaefer 00:19:58.17 (27)
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Stallion Stampede - MS Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 471 Leyland Phillips 7th 00:13:17.45 South (Morgantown)

2 2 472 Solenne Anderson 8th 00:13:21.32 South (Morgantown)

3 3 457 Makenzie Frye 7th 00:13:55.32 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

4 4 493 Kera Rogers 7th 00:14:06.06 St. Francis Central Catholic

5 5 470 Tessa Abildso 8th 00:14:12.81 South (Morgantown)

6 6 475 Lucia Cost 6th 00:14:35.03 South (Morgantown)

7 7 462 Kalli Mahle 6th 00:14:42.55 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

8 8 536 Tumaini Yawe 8th 00:14:49.77 Suncrest

9 9 474 Bella Cost 7th 00:14:53.66 South (Morgantown)

10 10 488 Lia Biundo 8th 00:15:04.61 St. Francis Central Catholic

11 11 515 Zayada Gorman-Wilson 7th 00:15:07.82 Suncrest

12 12 537 Addison Young 6th 00:15:09.07 Suncrest

13 13 504 Queenie Chen 7th 00:15:36.42 Suncrest

14 (14) 476 Caraline Eberhart 7th 00:15:41.13 South (Morgantown)

15 15 502 Kelea Anderson 8th 00:15:46.11 Suncrest

16 (16) 521 Anna Houde 8th 00:15:49.51 Suncrest

17 17 468 Ellery Strager 6th 00:15:50.85 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

18 18 461 Vienna Lisle 8th 00:15:55.21 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

19 19 460 Eunice Lim 6th 00:16:02.12 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

20 (20) 518 Lyla Haley 7th 00:16:09.46 Suncrest

21 (21) 458 Fiona Guilfoose 6th 00:16:16.54 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

22 (22) 477 Rosa Giuliani 7th 00:16:19.16 South (Morgantown)

23 0 473 Elaina Beard 8th 00:16:19.57 South (Morgantown)

24 0 481 Violet McInelly 6th 00:16:49.28 South (Morgantown)

25 0 522 Gloria Hu 7th 00:16:50.55 Suncrest

26 (23) 463 Bianca Monseau 7th 00:16:54.69 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

27 24 492 Lillian Mundell 7th 00:16:55.47 St. Francis Central Catholic

28 0 525 Alanah Jones 7th 00:17:07.61 Suncrest

29 0 517 Emily Gu 7th 00:17:21.11 Suncrest

30 0 513 Anna Gerdes 6th 00:17:31.00 Suncrest

31 0 514 Dana Ghattas 8th 00:17:33.25 Suncrest

32 0 469 Maria Strager 8th 00:17:35.87 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

33 0 466 Ali Roberts 6th 00:17:47.95 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

34 0 531 JJ Monroy 8th 00:17:48.32 Suncrest

35 0 467 Isabelle Stewart 6th 00:17:50.83 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

36 0 485 Samantha Woods 6th 00:17:52.32 South (Morgantown)

37 25 487 Ava Biundo 6th 00:17:57.00 St. Francis Central Catholic

38 0 530 Morgan McGough 7th 00:17:58.61 Suncrest

39 0 508 Laura Du 6th 00:18:00.83 Suncrest

40 0 478 Marley Gosnell 6th 00:18:01.43 South (Morgantown)

41 0 538 Riya Zinn 6th 00:18:03.11 Suncrest

42 0 464 Bethany Perl 6th 00:18:35.59 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

43 0 544 Candice Lee 7th 00:18:41.78 Westwood

44 26 496 Ana Tolia-Galvez 7th 00:18:48.58 St. Francis Central Catholic

45 0 506 Brooke Corley 7th 00:18:51.35 Suncrest

46 0 483 Hannah Sions 8th 00:19:02.97 South (Morgantown)

47 0 479 Arianna Howell 8th 00:19:08.85 South (Morgantown)

48 0 540 Noelle Cain 7th 00:19:12.77 West Virginia Academy

49 0 542 Emily Woods 8th 00:19:29.41 West Virginia Academy

50 0 543 Malia Jones 6th 00:19:29.83 Westwood

51 0 480 Claire Jones 8th 00:19:33.86 South (Morgantown)
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Stallion Stampede - MS Girls

52 0 541 Chloe Feldman 7th 00:19:35.59 West Virginia Academy

53 0 484 Elizabeth White 8th 00:19:50.22 South (Morgantown)

54 0 519 Halie Hall 7th 00:19:54.06 Suncrest

55 0 510 Serene ElSarrar 6th 00:19:54.28 Suncrest

56 0 459 Addisyn Lemasters 8th 00:19:55.04 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

57 (27) 494 Olivia Schaefer 7th 00:19:58.17 St. Francis Central Catholic

58 0 529 Madison McGough 8th 00:20:08.44 Suncrest

59 0 455 Avery Artimez 6th 00:20:31.50 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

60 0 520 Aerial Han 7th 00:20:41.48 Suncrest

61 0 511 Margo Freiman 6th 00:20:47.83 Suncrest

62 0 456 Madeline Brandmeir 7th 00:21:08.59 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

63 0 527 Lilly Kieffer 7th 00:21:15.44 Suncrest

64 0 533 Naomi Myers 6th 00:21:24.63 Suncrest

65 0 532 Adelyn Myers 6th 00:21:37.87 Suncrest

66 0 526 Alisa Khazagaeva 6th 00:21:48.56 Suncrest

67 0 534 Emma Price 7th 00:22:45.09 Suncrest

68 0 516 Olivia Griffin 7th 00:22:48.59 Suncrest

69 0 505 Netia Chronister 6th 00:22:58.44 Suncrest

70 0 465 Sophia Pesic 6th 00:23:21.24 Mountaineer (Morgantown)

71 0 507 Lene Dabaan 7th 00:24:08.08 Suncrest

72 0 500 Jenna Alsop 7th 00:24:13.21 Suncrest

73 0 539 Katy Cain 8th 00:24:22.89 West Virginia Academy

74 0 524 Adalynn Jones 7th 00:24:44.74 Suncrest

75 0 498 Allana Lewis 6th 00:24:47.83 Suncrest

76 0 509 Lavinia Ebrahim 6th 00:25:22.08 Suncrest

77 0 499 Zahra Abbas 6th 00:26:27.40 Suncrest

78 0 454 Aaliyah Shreeves 7th 00:28:27.84 Covenant Christian
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